
DONATE AND FUNDRAISE 
https://communicationmatters.org.uk/about-us/donate-fundraise/ 

Raising money for communication matters 

Communication Matters is a charity. We need to raise money 

so we can work for AAC users. 

AAC is used to mean many different ways to help someone 

communicate.  

If you are planning to raise money for us, please email us at: 

admin@communicationmatters.org.uk. We can help you. 

There are many ways you can help… 

• You can give us a donation  

• You can give us a regular monthly donation 

• Hold a fundraising event. You could set up your own 

fundraising page on Virgin Money Giving or JustGiving  

You could also… 

• Book a meal at a restaurant through Charitable 

Bookings.com. The restaurant will donate £1 per person 

to us at absolutely no cost to you. 
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• Go shopping online via Give as you Live. Everything you 

buy raises funds for us. It won’t cost you a penny more.  

• Search the web with EveryClick and raise free donations 

• Buy from Amazon Smile 

• Hold a Cupcake and Natter event. Email us for your 

Communication Matters Cupcake and Natterpack: 

admin@communicationmatters.org.uk . It costs just £1. 

Things you can buy 

We have lots of Communication Matters goodies for you: 

Wristbands – £1 each 

Trolley or gym tokens – £1 each 

Car stickers – £1 each 

Badges – £2 each 

History of Communication Matters book – £3 each 

All money donated to Communication Matters. 

Please contact us to buy any of these things: 

Email: admin@communicationmatters.org.uk  

Telephone: 0113 343 1533 
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